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BAKERY BREAKFAST RIDE 
20 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
R----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 1.7 
R----LONGDEN AV 1.7 3.5 
L----SAN GABRIEL BLVD 5.2 0.2 
R----ROSES AV 5.4 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----CALIFORNIA ST 5.6 0.3 
R----HERMOSA DR 5.9 0.2 
R----COUNTRY CLUB DR 6.1 0.3 
L----ROSES AV 6.4 1.0 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L----ALHAMBRA RD 7.4 2.4 
R----FREMONT AV 9.8 1.3 
R----HOPE ST 11.1 0.2 
Breakfast – Wild Thyme Café and Bakery at 805 Fair 
Oaks Av, South Pasadena. 11.3 
Continue west on HOPE ST. 11.3 0.2 
R----FREMONT AV 11.5 0.5 
R----COLUMBIA ST 12.0 0.2 
L----FAIR OAKS AV 12.2 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----GLENARM ST 12.4 0.8 
L----EL MOLINO AV 13.2 0.3 
R----ARDEN RD 13.5 1.0 
R----LOMBARDY RD 14.5 2.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R----LA PRESA DR 16.6 0.4 
L----HUNTINGTON DR 17.0 2.2 
R----CAMPUS DR 19.2 0.9 
L----SANTA ANITA AV 20.1 0.3 
L----DIAMOND ST 20.4 0.2 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 20.6 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off and 
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park.).  20 
miles.  Flat terrain.  Breakfast at Wild Thyme Bakery 
and Café in South Pasadena.  Call _______ at _______ 
for ride information. 
 
Notes: 
 
 


